1/22/2021

Check Number
717968
717969
717970
717971
717972
717973
717974
717975
717976
717977
717978
717979
717980
717981
717982
717983
717984
717985
717986
717987
717988
717989
717990
717991
717992
717993
717994
717995
717996
717997
717998
717999
718000
718001
718002
718003
718004
718005
718006
718007
718008
718009
718010
718011
718012
718013
718014
718015
718016
718017
718018
718019
718020
718021
718022

Vendor
Number

10204
10211
10200
10203
10205
26810
22324
19936
28
497
537
18484
25208
20576
81
25365
25074
17100
29926
28968
19696
29956
28688
23588
29827
26983
31796
13028
19911
10320
971
857
30927
31105
26571
1069
28231
21172
22817
15478
28382
13750
19303
31798
31086
1694
1700
31361
18017
31576
26638
22164
21938
1924
29161

Vendor Name
ASSOCIATION BKFD POLICE OFFICER FCU
BAKERSFIELD FIREMEN
BAKERSFIELD FIREMEN RELIEF ASS
BAKERSFIELD POLICE BENEFIT
MUTUAL BENEFIT ASSOCIATION
RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE CO
SEIU LOCAL 521
KERN COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
A C ELECTRIC COMPANY
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
ACCESS CONTROLS INC
ACTION GLASS INC
ADVANCED DATA STORAGE INC
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC
AEP CALIFORNIA LLC
AEROS ENVIRONMENTAL INC
AG WELD
ALEMAN I, SATURNINO
ALEMAN, KIMBERLY
ALLIED NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY SERVICES
ALUMINUM CHUCK WAGON
AMS LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICES INC
ARRIETA, SIMON
AVILA, JORGE
B & H PHOTO VIDEO INC
BAKERSFIELD HARLEY DAVIDSON INC
BAKERSFIELD HOMELESS CENTER
BAKERSFIELD PLUMBING CO INC
BAKERSFIELD SP C A
BEESON, RACHELLE
BENCHMARK POLYGRAPH & TRUTH ASSESS
BERUMEN, JONATHAN
BETHANY SERVICES
BIG BRAND TIRE & SERVICE
BLACKHOLE TECHNOLOGIES INC
BORN AGAIN BODYWORKS
BOWERS, GUY
BR FROST COMPANY
BRANSON, DARRIN
BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS
CAGLE, JOHN
CALIFORNIA FACILITY SPECIALTIES INC
CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE
CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE
CAMACHO, JESUS
CANNON CORP
CARRILLO, DANIEL G
CENTER FOR PUBLIC SAFETY INC
CERVANTES, DOMINGO
CHAMPNESS, DANIEL
CHESTER AVENUE BRAKE & SUPPLY
CLARK, RYAN

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 12, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
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Check Amount
$16,202.54
$12,271.21

$7,928.22
$27,245.00
$1,897.98
$2,554.12
$16,030.02
$1,090.00
$16,662.91
$225.00
$19,636.81
$345.84
$4,380.00
$318.30
$147.88
$68,584.09
$176,771.61
$315.00
$3,518.13
$3,389.88
$86.25
$1,586.95
$10,567.74
$3,036.26
$125.00
$160.00
$160.00
$369.85
$479.50
$56,474.48
$289.50
$1,561.61
$4,869.00
$225.00
$54.00
$3,815.17
$739.44
$768.06
$13,786.08
$151.54
$30,081.57
$141.92
$304.96
$140.71
$588.25
$24,076.49
$14,097.39
$160.00
$32,246.74
$160.00
$7,150.00
$110.94
$1,692.00
$1,465.69
$54.00



1/22/2021
Vendor
Check Number Number

718023 21220
718024 2050
718025 801
718026 801
718027 25259
718028 17380
718029 31107
718030 70480
718031 30907
718032 25337
718033 2442
718034 13970
718035 11271
718036 31705
718037 24854
718038 24213
718039 31407
718040 14723
718041 15646
718042 10037
718043 21979
718044 13088
718045 16511
718046 2769
718047 23720
718048 22704
718049 25972
718050 29563
718051 28511
718052 19657
718053 12654
718054 29556
718055 16905
718056 3120
718057 25786
718058 3213
718059 28178
718060 31794
718061 22329
718062 26885
718063 28064
718064 17350
718065 3358
718066 18722
718067 16839
718068 22857
718069 24247
718070 31797
718071 3569
718072 162
718073 29964
718074 21505
718075 29769
718076 31572
718077 24235

Vendor Name
CLEAN ENERGY INC
CLIFFORD & BROWN
CLIFFORD & BROWN TRUST
CLIFFORD & BROWN TRUST
COMMERCIAL CLEANING SYSTEMS INC
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON VALLEY

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITCATIONS & PR

CROWN CASTLE

CRUZ, PATRICK

DAVES FLEET MAINT & TOWING INC
DELANEY & AHLF DIESEL SERVICE INC
DELL MARKETING L P
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEWBERRY ARCHITECTS INC
DEWEY PEST CONTROL INC
DIAMOND H HAULING

DL BROWN CONSTRUCTION INC
DONNOE & ASSOCIATES INC
DOUGLAS JR, RAYMOND
MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR
DUCKWORTH, TONY

E J WARD INCORPORATED

EAN SERVICES LLC

EL POPULAR INC

ERNEST PACKING SOLUTIONS INC
ESCARCEGA, BRAULIO
FERNANDEZ, MARIA

FIERRO, LOUIE

FIRST ADVANTAGE BACKGROUND
FIRST CHOICE COFFEE SERVICES INC
MISC ASSESSMENT DISTRICT VENDR
FORENSIC STORE

FRANCISCO, BIENVINIDO

FRED C GILBERT CO

G S E CONSTRUCTION CO INC
GALLS, LLC

GARCIA, ADAM

GARCIA, JOSE A

GARCIA, LUIS

GARRETT, CHAD

GENERAL TREE SERVICE INC

GHA TECHNOLOGIES INC

GILLIAM & SONS INC

GLOBALSTAR USA INC

GONZALES, ROY V

GREEN, CHRISTOPHER E

GREGS PETROLEUM SERVICES INC
GUTIERREZ, DAVID

H & S BODY WORKS & TOWING
HADDAD DODGE

HALIFAX SECURITY INC

HANSEN, CURTIS

HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
HERNANDEZ, RALPH

HF & H CONSULTANTS LLC

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date

Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
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Check Amount

$283.50
$20,650.98
$2,433.10
$5,984.20
$6,958.33
$2,307.08
$5,000.00
$2,679.05
$375.00
$111.00
$11,504.19
$10,044.31
$8,370.61
$24,000.00
$885.00
$575.00
$165,338.00
$1,790.00
$113.64
$400.00
$121.78
$5,857.60
$838.72
$330.00
$3,563.74
$160.00
$1,415.43
$38.32
$23.24
$32.95
$107.40
$5,990.35
$140.70
$99.96
$4,624.00
$1,947.36
$54.00
$160.00
$156.95
$70.00
$11,700.00
$1,615.54
$10,198.63
$93.44
$160.00
$160.00
$6,836.75
$160.00
$74.00
$264.73
$530.97
$160.00
$54.00
$160.00
$12,105.90



1/22/2021

Check Number
718078
718079
718080
718081
718082
718083
718084
718085
718086
718087
718088
718089
718090
718091
718092
718093
718094
718095
718096
718097
718098
718099
718100
718101
718102
718103
718104
718105
718106
718107
718108
718109
718110
718111
718112
718113
718114
718115
718116
718117
718118
718119
718120
718121
718122
718123
718124
718125
718126
718127
718128
718129
718130
718131
718132

Vendor
Number

30391
25660
3942
30591
28894
25838
147
26387
19554
22379
20829
4435
17288
12447
19570
4573
4577
4701
23434
4875
10417
26294
17229
26753
30730
22408
28755
1030
5122
19334
10037
26124
5328
16016
21948
28760
27826
14119
18520
31427
24077
1316
28768
28444
19305
29249
885
30588
5870
12825
18229
22058
19677
25752
3910

Vendor Name
HOME DEPOT PRO
HORIZON WATER & ENVIRONMENT LLC
IIMC
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC CONST & MAINT
JAMAR, TREY
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
JIM ALFTER CEMENT CONTRACTOR
JIM BURKE FORD-EQ
K & R TOWING
KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS INC
KEO, ROTHA
KERN COUNTY CLERKS
KERN COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL
KERN COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICES BLDING
KERN COUNTY RECORDER
KERN COUNTY WATER AGENCY
KERN DELTA WATER DIST
KERN SPRINKLER LANDSCAPING INC
KINNEY, STEVEN P
KNIGHTS PUMPING & PORTABLE SVC INC
KOGA INSTITUTE
KRONOS INCORPORATED
L C ACTION SUPPLY INC
LAWMENS & SHOOTERS SUPPLY INC
LEAVITT COMMUNICATIONS LLC
LEHR AUTO ELECTRIC
LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS LLC
LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER
LOG CABIN FLORIST
MALDONADO, DANIEL R
MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR
MARANATHA LANDSCAPE INC
MCCAIN TRAFFIC SUPPLY
MCINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MCIRVIN, TIMOTHY
MEDIWASTE DISPOSAL LLC
MESA, CHRISTOPHER
METRO RECORD STORAGE INC
METROPOLITAN RECYCLING LLC
MICCA WILLIAMS
MICHEL AUTO TECH
MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA INC
MKN & ASSOCIATES INC
MONTGOMERY, JAMES
MOORE IACOFANO GOLTSMAN INC (MIG)
MOTOR VEHICLE NETWORK
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC
MY JOB DEPENDS ON AG MAGAZINE
NB SALES & SERVICES
NBS GOVERNMENT FINANCE GROUP
NEOGOV INC
NET TRANSCRIPTS, INC
NEWMAN, CHRIS
NISHIKAWA PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC
O'CONNOR PEST CONTROL

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
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Check Amount
$1,805.88
$1,493.45

$620.00
$8,384.00
$705.00
$4,717.53
$25,012.31
$37,365.83
$148.00
$4,541.62
$154.43
$50.00
$221.00
$60.91
$49.00
$2,926.00
$59,711.80
$4,826.40
$1,070.00
$490.50
$5,000.00
$379.92
$4,427.43
$2,562.02
$3,517.50
$76,145.63
$2,100.71
$1,633.42
$362.91
$3,306.00
$200.00
$840.00
$61,955.89
$3,133.00
$54.00
$111.00
$2,614.39
$114.00
$59,329.54
$5,000.00
$7,905.59
$14,836.59
$5,381.01
$54.00
$19,343.00
$812.00
$312.88
$500.00
$1,109.24
$11,345.99
$58,689.58
$260.00
$160.00
$9,309.00
$185.00



1/22/2021

Check Number
718133
718134
718135
718136
718137
718138
718139
718140
718141
718142
718143
718144
718145
718146
718147
718148
718149
718150
718151
718152
718153
718154
718155
718156
718157
718158
718159
718160
718161
718162
718163
718164
718165
718166
718167
718168
718169
718170
718171
718172
718173
718174
718175
718176
718177
718178
718179
718180
718181
718182
718183
718184
718185
718186
718187

Vendor
Number

28633
264
14676
30905
31074
10361
23214
17512
583
17812
15574
20828
24029
11272
31795
20444
24207
29637
31314
178
20415
26997
6527
30752
30722
20713
29632
3249
6682
28480
6617
14493
22633
17147
18072
27362
22538
27361
7189
21489
28955
30367
22839
31106
18195
31090
31574
25246
18005
30185
11907
25140
7586
7609
29986

Vendor Name
OCHOA, ASCENCION
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SERVICES
OJEDA, DAVID
OLAGUEZ TRANSPORT
ON THE HORIZON COMMUNICATIONS
OPEN & SHUT ENTERPRISES
ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC
PACHECO, URIEL
PACIFIC WEST SOUND
PADDOCK, BRYAN
PAREGIEN, CHRISTIAN BLAINE
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC
PAYLESS TOWING
PEOPLE FACTS LLC
PEOPLES, KEVIN
PEREZ, JOSE
PILAR, JOSE
PINNACLE PETROLEUM INC
POCKET OUTDOOR MEDIA INC
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC
PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT INC
PROVOST & PRITCHARD CONSULTING INC
PULLTARPS MFG
QUINTOS, STANLEY
RAMIREZ, TAYLOR
RANDY'S TOWING LLC
RANGEL, DANIEL
RAY GASKIN SERVICE INC
RAYMONDS TROPHY AND AWARDS
READY REFRESH
RLH FIRE PROTECTION
RODRIGUES, JOHN
RODRIGUEZ, LOUIS
ROMERO, ARMANDO
SAFETY TEK INDUSTRIES INC
SANCHEZ, ELIAZAR
SANTA BARBARA CONTROL SYSTEMS INC
SC FUELS
SCHWEBEL PETROLEUM CO
SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC
SEAN BATTLE
SECURE SYSTEMS
SECURITY PAVING CO, INC
SEE SOURCE LLC
SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC
SHADE & PARTNERS TECHNOLOGY SOL
SHARMA, HONEY
SIGLER INC
SLATER PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
SLOAN, KENT
SPARKLETTS/SIERRA SPRINGS
SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP LLC
SPECIALTY TRIM & AWNING INC
SPRINT

STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY DBA FLOYDS

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
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Check Amount
$160.00
$649.00
$530.00

$19,600.00
$2,000.00
$445.00
$85.00
$178.00
$2,159.59
$160.00
$160.00
$130,577.22
$74.00
$21.67
$138.55
$160.00
$160.00
$60,686.06
$1,000.00
$403.79
$2,515.82
$11,586.70
$1,497.77
$160.00
$151.00
$1,224.50
$160.00
$2,587.18
$12.34
$497.33
$2,543.00
$231.00
$54.00
$160.00
$492.33
$160.00
$1,804.13
$13,442.23
$500.71
$1,316.01
$440.00
$95.00
$4,555,195.01
$2,848.00
$2,109.37
$19,013.65
$160.00
$436.48
$415.00
$160.00
$570.88
$8,461.40
$220.83
$100.00
$469.78



1/22/2021

Check Number
718188
718189
718190
718191
718192
718193
718194
718195
718196
718197
718198
718199
718200
718201
718202
718203
718204
718205
718206
718207
718208
718209
718210
718211
718212
718213
718214
718215
718216
718217
718218
718219
718220
718221
718222
718223
718224
718225
718226
718227
718228
718229
718230
718231
718232
718233
718234
718236
718237
718238
718239
718240
718243
718244
718245

Vendor
Number

31519
28041
26024
26369
31481
27973
25338
26279
17153
17175
24948
8084
23837
28514
21369
70200
30723
27440
20359
29091
584
10428
13920
24064
27086
30884
8520
15132
21334
26060
30527
29636
20601
20601
20601
29844
8400
31027
19776
17159
28739
15429
30161
31775
28544
28854
18484
1049
30584
30584
10320
10320
18692
10351
19303

Vendor Name

STARSTRUCK ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES

STORMWIND
SUMMIT CAPITAL VENTURES INC
T Y LIN INTERNATIONAL INC

TAE RYONG TAEKWONDO SCHOOL
TEMPEST INTERACTIVE MEDIA LLC
TEN EIGHT TOW INC

TENTER, CHRIST

TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL INC
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR INC
TORRES, ABEL JR

TOTER LLC

TPX COMMUNICATIONS

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT INC
TRANS-WEST SECURITY INC
TRINITY SAFETY CO

TRIPP, TERRY

TUNE, BRAXTON

TURF STAR INC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLY

UNITED REFRIGERATION INC
UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CA INC
USIQ INC

VALENTI, MARY
VALLEY AG VOICE LLC

VALLEY POWER SYSTEMS, INC
VALLEY PROPANE SERVICE
VANBRUNT, DAVID

VANGUARD CLEANING SYSTEMS INC
VARGAS, VANESSA

VENTURI ENTERPRISES INC
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VET NATIONAL INC

VWR SCIENTIFIC
WARRIOR 1 YOGA SPA LLC

WEST PAYMENT CENTER

WEST, BRIAN

WESTAIR GASES & EQUIPMENT INC
WOESSNER, MASON
WOODS, RYAN ROBERT

YOLANDA WHITE REAL ESTATE AGENT
ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION

3C PAYMENT (USA) CORP

AT&T

APPLIED LNG TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ASELA ENVIRONMENTAL INC
ASELA ENVIRONMENTAL INC
BAKERSFIELD HOMELESS CENTER
BAKERSFIELD HOMELESS CENTER
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOWMAN ASPHALT
BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date

Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
Jan 14, 2021
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Check Amount
$15,000.00
$1,980.00
$19,368.70
$1,334.76
$5,000.00
$200.00
$74.00
$39.68
$302.00
$5,800.00
$160.00
$34,926.86
$1,481.01
$1,466.47
$13,831.43
$806.47
$146.14
$54.00
$1,008.80
$12,818.30
$1,182.23
$4,054.49
$1,080.02
$326.35
$1,600.00
$308.00
$491.98
$19,720.44
$120.00
$1,236.75
$1,364.00
$5,185.00
$1,731.20
$703.16
$25.02
$4,892.90
$798.69
$1,008.00
$4,843.44
$54.00
$110.63
$54.00
$160.00
$5,000.00
$54.25
$100.00
$9,866.26
$36,302.58
$5,380.00
$5,380.00
$1,769.04
$16,647.84
$18,349.51
$7,007.05
$144.98



1/22/2021 CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER PAGE 6
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Vendor
Check Number Number Vendor Name Check Date Check Amount
718246 18159 CWEA Jan 14, 2021 $384.00
718250 1696 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE Jan 14, 2021 $29,101.50
718251 11937 CITY OF BAKERSFIELD Jan 14, 2021 $293.43
718252 2714 EAST NILES COMMUNITY SERVICES Jan 14, 2021 $2,066.96
718253 25786 G S E CONSTRUCTION CO INC Jan 14, 2021 $6,735.01
718254 29803 GUTIERREZ ASSOCIATES Jan 14, 2021 $12,440.00
718257 4577 KERN DELTA WATER DIST Jan 14, 2021 $6,681.43
718258 30034 MECHANIC'S BANK Jan 14, 2021 $354.47
718259 18230 OILDALE MUTUAL WATER COMPANY Jan 14, 2021 $40.47
718268 6114 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY Jan 14, 2021 $556,114.84
718270 6376 PIONEER PAINT Jan 14, 2021 $5,839.38
718271 13860 RUETTGERS & SCHULER CIVIL ENG Jan 14, 2021 $3,200.00
718272 30314 RYMAC GENERAL CONTRACTING & CONST Jan 14, 2021 $177,901.75
718274 27361 SC FUELS Jan 14, 2021 $41,079.00
718275 7096 SJVAPCD Jan 14, 2021 $8,848.00
718276 7103 SJVAPCD Jan 14, 2021 $225.00
718277 7509 SOCALGAS Jan 14, 2021 $4,040.58
718278 7508 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON CO. Jan 14, 2021 $510.35
718279 7631 STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA Jan 14, 2021 $1,852.00
718280 7636 STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD Jan 14, 2021 $150.00
718281 7637 SWRCB - STORM WATER SECTION Jan 14, 2021 $81,212.00
718282 30740 T-MOBILE Jan 14, 2021 $34.75
718286 10428 UNITED REFRIGERATION INC Jan 14, 2021 $4,476.41
718287 15648 USDA FOREST SERVICE Jan 14, 2021 $65.94
718288 30720 VAN PEURSEM, ADAM Jan 14, 2021 $160.00
718293 20601 VERIZON WIRELESS Jan 14, 2021 $0.00
718299 20601 VERIZON WIRELESS Jan 14, 2021 $0.00
718301 14647 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY INC Jan 14, 2021 $4,777.87
718302 30002 MEDICAL EYE SERVICE COMPANY Jan 14, 2021 $3,525.32
718303 26810 RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE CO Jan 14, 2021 $4,010.02
718304 30027 U S BANK - PARS #6746022400 Jan 14, 2021 $1,041.24
718305 30029 UNITED CONCORDIA DENTAL PLANS OF CA Jan 14, 2021 $56,236.82
718306 30020 UNUM Jan 14, 2021 $6,041.61
718307 31839 ACM MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718308 15433 ADVANCE MOBILE SECURITY Jan 15, 2021 $1,213.26
718309 31854 ADVANCED NEPHROLOGY CONSULTING INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718310 31811 ALL-PRO AIR INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718311 31810 AMELIA DIAZ INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718312 31871 APPROVED AUTOS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718313 31818 B & G RACE LLC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718314 675 BAKERSFIELD CALIFORNIAN Jan 15, 2021 $1,108.67
718315 841 BAKERSFIELD RUBBER STAMP CO Jan 15, 2021 $72.31
718316 31862 BARRINGTONS JAMAICAN KITCHEN Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718317 31866 BBS TRUCKING Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718318 31851 BEYOND MARTIAL ARTS LLC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718319 21172 BLACKHOLE TECHNOLOGIES INC Jan 15, 2021 $405.96
718320 31870 BLEW SKYE INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718321 31845 BLISSFUL RETREAT INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718322 15538 BOLLES NURSERY LANDSCAPE Jan 15, 2021 $253.11
718323 1888 CHAMPION HARDWARE Jan 15, 2021 $976.47
718324 31813 CONCEPCION VARELA Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718325 31840 CUMMINGS VENTURES INV INC Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718326 31846 CUSTOMIZE ZONE Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718327 31827 DAHC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718328 4140 DAVID JANES COMPANY Jan 15, 2021 $53.19
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Vendor
Check Number Number Vendor Name Check Date Check Amount
718329 2442 DELANEY & AHLF DIESEL SERVICE INC Jan 15, 2021 $4,582.79
718330 31832 DON PERICO RESTAURANTS Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718331 31805 EL CAPITAN MEXICAN GRILL Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718332 2752 ELBERT DISTRIBUTING Jan 15, 2021 $304.94
718333 31807 ELEMENTS VENUE & BANQUET Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718334 31850 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES & TESTING IN Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718335 31838 ETHOSPHERE STUDIO Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718336 2830 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS Jan 15, 2021 $493.72
718337 2901 FEDEX Jan 15, 2021 $51.74
718338 31817 FELIPE VALDEZ Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718339 31829 FIVE STAR CARGO INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718340 31881 FYRE PLUMBING INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718341 308 GARDENERS SUPPLY INC Jan 15, 2021 $1,063.92
718342 3403 GOLDEN STATE PETERBILT Jan 15, 2021 $2,666.94
718343 3452 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY Jan 15, 2021 $89.27
718344 17779 GREERS BANNER AIR INC Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718345 31863 HAIR BY WENDY BARRIOS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718346 31865 HAIR FUSION Jan 15, 2021 $15,000.00
718347 3660 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS Jan 15, 2021 $52.19
718348 18263 HUB CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC Jan 15, 2021 $41.67
718349 31864 INTERIOR ACCENTS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718350 4089 J & E RESTAURANT SUPPLY INC Jan 15, 2021 $50.70
718351 31833 JANINE MANNING Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718352 31824 JASVIR KAUR Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718353 31823 JENNIFER MELLOY Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718354 4243 JORGENSEN & CO Jan 15, 2021 $73.14
718355 31847 KEN AUSTIN Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718356 7492 KERN MACHINERY INC Jan 15, 2021 $2,264.92
718357 31821 KG HEALTH INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718358 31875 KILLER POKE INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718359 31826 KIM FAMILY RESTAURANTS INC Jan 15, 2021 $15,000.00
718360 31812 KNIGHT'S INSURANCE Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718361 31808 LA MINA CANTINA Jan 15, 2021 $15,000.00
718362 31861 LANDMARK DENTAL DOWNTOWN Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718363 31868 LASH AND GLOW Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718364 31836 LASHES BY TESSA RIOS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718365 31843 LAURA PORTER DESIGNS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718366 31849 LAW OFFICE OF DAVID LEON INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718367 31820 LAW OFFICE OF SARAH RICH INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718368 31876 LAZOS RINGSIDE CLUB Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718369 31842 LETICIA HERNANDEZ Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718370 31825 LIFE VITALS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718371 31822 LINDSEY SINCLAIR Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718372 31809 LYNNA'S NAILS & SPA Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718373 31834 MARTIZ ORTIZ INCOME TAX SERVICES Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718374 7064 MERCHANTS PRINTING & ENVELOPE Jan 15, 2021 $133.00
718375 31815 MESH COWORK Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718376 31837 MIKE BRAZZELL AGENCY Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718377 31814 MINGHO INC Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718378 5547 MINUTEMAN PRESS Jan 15, 2021 $72.55
718379 31803 MK ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718380 31859 NAILS TALK Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718381 31841 NAZ NUTRITION INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718382 31855 PATICIA LEAL Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718383 30738 PECK COUNSELING SERVICES Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
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Vendor
Check Number Number Vendor Name Check Date Check Amount
718384 31852 RAYMOND WORTH Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718385 31860 REBECCA BAILEY Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718386 31806 RED CARPET JANITORIAL SERVICES Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718387 31830 RICARDO CHAVEZ Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718388 31858 RJ FILTRATION INC Jan 15, 2021 $10,000.00
718389 31819 ROBERT T JONES Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718390 31867 RUBEN MUNIZ VALDEZ Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718391 31848 SABRINA SCHOENHEIDE Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718392 31856 SANDERS BARBER SHOP Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718393 31874 SARAH VASQUEZ Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718394 31804 SHERWIN LOO CHIROPRACTIC INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718395 31831 SHUGA SHIM SILK LLC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718396 31880 SNOW MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718397 31816 SNS KERATIONS Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718398 31844 SOL Y LUNA MEXICAN CUISINE INC Jan 15, 2021 $15,000.00
718399 31872 STEVE MORRISON CONSTRUCTION Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718400 31853 SUKHMINDER SING Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718401 31828 THERMAL TECH LLC INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718402 31873 TOP HAT ART COLLECTIVE INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718403 30739 VORTEX AQUATIC STRUCTURES Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718404 31857 WHISKEY EMPIRE Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718405 31835 WINANS & ASSOCIATES INC Jan 15, 2021 $5,000.00
718409 78 ADVANCED DISTRIBUTION CO Jan 15, 2021 $13,252.48
718411 160 ALL THAT LETTERING SIGN COMPNY Jan 15, 2021 $5,940.00
718412 13049 ARMA COATINGS OF BAKERSFIELD Jan 15, 2021 $405.94
718414 22817 BORN AGAIN BODYWORKS Jan 15, 2021 $20,511.44
718417 3427 GRAINGER INC, W W Jan 15, 2021 $6,972.84
718424 7933 HOME DEPOT Jan 15, 2021 $8,583.25
718429 4740 KERN TURF SUPPLY Jan 15, 2021 $13,832.34
718432 15624 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT Jan 15, 2021 $5,206.79
718438 20601 VERIZON WIRELESS Jan 15, 2021 $43,306.42
718444 20601 VERIZON WIRELESS Jan 15, 2021 $44,832.34
718445 31646 PENTAGON RIDES & TRANSPORT LLC Jan 19, 2021 $15,000.00
718446 31894 A & J HOME DECOR AND ANTIQUES Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718447 31921 A HELPING HAND TYPING SERVICE Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718448 31928 A ZANINOVICH ENT LLC Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718449 65 ACCO CABLE SPLICING Jan 21, 2021 $866.00
718450 15433 ADVANCE MOBILE SECURITY Jan 21, 2021 $189.08
718451 81 ADVANCED DATA STORAGE INC Jan 21, 2021 $30.19
718452 78 ADVANCED DISTRIBUTION CO Jan 21, 2021 $8,109.87
718453 28228 AIR CONTROL SUPPLY Jan 21, 2021 $2,873.00
718454 30708 ALANIZ, DANNY Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718455 24130 ALDACO, RODRIGO Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718456 31926 ALI BAKOO Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718457 24462 ALIANZA RECYCLING & RECOVERY LLC Jan 21, 2021 $26.90
718458 160 ALL THAT LETTERING SIGN COMPNY Jan 21, 2021 $141.58
718459 31916 ALLSOUND MUSIC Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718460 23588 ALUMINUM CHUCK WAGON Jan 21, 2021 $10,323.96
718461 340 AMERIGAS Jan 21, 2021 $1,449.19
718462 31920 ANTONIO GUILLEN Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718463 13049 ARMA COATINGS OF BAKERSFIELD Jan 21, 2021 $1,623.76
718464 30584 ASELA ENVIRONMENTAL INC Jan 21, 2021 $10,760.00
718465 31056 ATS LLC Jan 21, 2021 $2,432.53
718466 15944 AYALA, JESSIE Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718467 25180 B & R TOOL SUPPLY INC Jan 21, 2021 $1,917.06
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1/22/2021
Vendor
Check Number Number

718468 28164
718469 675
718470 31890
718471 10320
718472 30870
718473 31938
718474 841
718475 857
718476 875
718477 31927
718478 945
718479 31902
718480 306
718481 1069
718482 30901
718483 21172
718484 21678
718485 28341
718486 22817
718487 31900
718488 19303
718489 31948
718490 16565
718491 10267
718492 31802
718493 10037
718494 28063
718495 18017
718496 1888
718497 31937
718498 14931
718499 18204
718500 2029
718501 2050
718502 28349
718503 22578
718504 27839
718505 23132
718506 2253
718507 27218
718508 31925
718509 31922
718510 30753
718511 25337
718512 31882
718513 31903
718514 31889
718515 2442
718516 31912
718517 28574
718518 18544
718519 13088
718520 21215
718521 31932
718522 20563

Vendor Name
BAILEY, NICOLAS
BAKERSFIELD CALIFORNIAN
BAKERSFIELD CARPET CLEANING
BAKERSFIELD HOMELESS CENTER

BAKERSFIELD KERN REGIONAL HOMELESS

BAKERSFIELD PIZZA CO INC
BAKERSFIELD RUBBER STAMP CO
BAKERSFIELD SP C A
BAKERSFIELD TRUCK CENTER
BAKERSFIELD WIRELESS CITY INC
BARNETT'S TOWING SERVICE INC
BARRY, SCOTT

BEARCAT MFG INC

BETHANY SERVICES

BIDDLE CONSULTING GROUP INC
BLACKHOLE TECHNOLOGIES INC
BLIZZARD, JOHN B

BOB'S AUTO GLASS INC

BORN AGAIN BODYWORKS

BRALY ENTERPRISE LLC

BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS
BROOKS CHIROPRACTIC CORP INC
BTE COMMUNICATIONS

BUDGET BOLT INC

CAL FURNITURE GALLERY
MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR
CALLYO 2009 CORP

CANNON CORP

CHAMPION HARDWARE

CHARS INCOME TAX ETC

CHEM PRO LABORATORY INC
CISNEROS, JOE

CLEROU TIRE INC

CLIFFORD & BROWN
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
CRITICAL REACH INC

CRITTERS WITHOUT LITTERS
CUEVAS, ADAN

CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING
CUMMINS PACIFIC LLC

DANIEL BURKE MARRIAGE
DANIEL REYNOLDS

DAVALOS, PEDRO

DAVES FLEET MAINT & TOWING INC
DAYVID MARTINEZ

DEAR, ROBERT

DEBRA K CLINE

DELANEY & AHLF DIESEL SERVICE INC
DON PERICOS RESTAURANT

DR RONALD OSTROM

DUANE MORRIS LLP

E J WARD INCORPORATED
EAVES, DR RONALD W

ECOPRINT SOLUTIONS INC
EDMONDS, TOM

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date

Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
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Check Amount
$160.00
$721.66

$5,000.00
$4,725.00
$155,500.00
$15,000.00
$29.17
$85,815.00
$234.84
$5,000.00
$37.00
$168.00
$856.64
$87,491.14
$5,495.00
$9,225.82
$8.97
$559.71
$1,914.31
$5,000.00
$116.41
$5,000.00
$205.69
$916.61
$1,295.75
$15.00
$2,280.00
$2,226.00
$904.38
$5,000.00
$320.00
$160.00
$15,000.00
$65,627.88
$11,145.54
$1,450.00
$1,160.00
$200.00
$52.00
$5,501.67
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$160.00
$79.00
$5,000.00
$95.00
$5,000.00
$1,134.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$82,771.62
$225.00
$25.00
$5,000.00
$25.00



1/22/2021

Check Number
718523
718524
718525
718526
718527
718528
718529
718530
718531
718532
718533
718534
718535
718536
718537
718538
718539
718540
718541
718542
718543
718544
718545
718546
718547
718548
718549
718550
718551
718552
718553
718554
718555
718556
718557
718558
718559
718560
718561
718562
718563
718564
718565
718566
718567
718568
718569
718570
718571
718572
718573
718574
718575
718576
718577

Vendor
Number

31151
31936
31887
29111
23720
12943
2901
20844
19657
25339
24606
3067
31884
22593
70628
308
21974
30212
28064
13174
16838
3358
3403
26862
3452
3466
22068
3569
162
31918
31915
30391
31885
25660
18263
19632
31924
31896
147
4243
31899
19554
31891
22379
10294
4435
4500
4529
19570
4439
4577
7492
4677
4740
31888

Vendor Name
EINSTEIN VISUALS
EL PATRON BAR & GRILL INC
ENERA3 INC
ENVIROTEK CORPORATION
ERNEST PACKING SOLUTIONS INC
EVIDENT CRIME SCENE PRODUCTS
FEDEX
FERGUSON, PRAET & SHERMAN
FIRST CHOICE COFFEE SERVICES INC
FLEET SERVICES TOWING INC
FLOOD BAKERSFIELD MINISTRIES
FOX THEATER FOUNDATION
FROSTY KING EXPRESS
FUENTES, JOE
FUTURE VALUE CONSTRUCTION INC
GARDENERS SUPPLY INC
GARDNER, REGINALD
GARY FRIEDMAN
GENERAL TREE SERVICE INC
GEORGE, MIKE
GIBBS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK CTR. INC
GILLIAM & SONS INC
GOLDEN STATE PETERBILT
GONZALEZ, JOSE G
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GREATER BAKERSFIELD CHAMBER OF
GUTIERREZ, RICHARD
H & S BODY WORKS & TOWING
HADDAD DODGE
HAIR BY CARIE MCKAY
HOLLYWOOD COSMETICS BY ELY INC
HOME DEPOT PRO
HOPE TREVINO
HORIZON WATER & ENVIRONMENT LLC
HUB CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC
INSIGHT ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
IRENE RODRIGUEZ
JAMES WOODWORTH
JIM ALFTER CEMENT CONTRACTOR
JORGENSEN & CO
JOSE PRIETO
K & R TOWING
KARJOT KAUR
KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS INC
KERN BUILDING MATERIAL INC
KERN COUNTY CLERKS
KERN COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
KERN COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
KERN COUNTY RECORDER
KERN COUNTY WASTE MANAGEMENT
KERN DELTA WATER DIST
KERN MACHINERY INC
KERN REFUSE DISPOSAL, INC
KERN TURF SUPPLY
KEVIN MADDENS CUSTOM FINISHES

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
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Check Amount
$640.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,465.61
$1,952.72
$891.00
$116.65
$4,800.00
$340.35
$37.00
$29,222.38
$12,500.00
$5,000.00
$160.00
$1,179.00
$83.66
$50.60
$6,885.00
$7,942.00
$25.00
$456,695.28
$57,624.92
$3,768.54
$48.30
$1,058.73
$39,856.00
$151.54
$37.00
$340.67
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,712.07
$5,000.00
$3,188.67
$363.04
$277.50
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$37,681.38
$294.84
$5,000.00
$37.00
$5,000.00
$18,411.35
$2,173.27
$400.00
$70,399.60
$195,908.67
$36.00
$206,672.27
$5,128.67
$710.18
$1,566,614.26
$899.89
$5,000.00



1/22/2021 CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER PAGE 11
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Vendor
Check Number Number Vendor Name Check Date Check Amount
718578 4875 KNIGHTS PUMPING & PORTABLE SVC INC Jan 21, 2021 $88.19
718579 10037 MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR Jan 21, 2021 $17.47
718580 26294 KRONOS INCORPORATED Jan 21, 2021 $45.00
718581 12552 KURB KUT Jan 21, 2021 $150.00
718582 5052 LEWIS, TERRANCE Jan 21, 2021 $66.00
718583 31917 LONELINESS VERA Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718584 5133 LOOP ELECTRIC INC Jan 21, 2021 $29,725.00
718585 18299 LOPEZ, JAVIER P Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718586 31913 LOS PANCHOS RESTAURANT Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718587 23327 LUNA, CARLOS Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718588 22497 M & J HANDIMAN HENRY Jan 21, 2021 $350.00
718589 18492 M & S SECURITY SERVICES Jan 21, 2021 $7,488.00
718590 28310 M-I LLC Jan 21, 2021 $27,253.42
718591 31947 MARIA HERRERA Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718592 26807 MARTINEZ, ABRAHAM Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718593 16016 MCINTOSH & ASSOCIATES Jan 21, 2021 $32,960.00
718594 20156 MEAD & HUNT INC Jan 21, 2021 $151.00
718595 28760 MEDIWASTE DISPOSAL LLC Jan 21, 2021 $20.00
718596 7064 MERCHANTS PRINTING & ENVELOPE Jan 21, 2021 $143.18
718597 14119 METRO RECORD STORAGE INC Jan 21, 2021 $44.00
718598 30587 METZLER, DEIDRA DVM Jan 21, 2021 $1,265.00
718599 19252 MEYER CIVIL ENGINEERING INC Jan 21, 2021 $13,476.50
718600 23165 MGT OF AMERICA LLC Jan 21, 2021 $2,250.00
718601 24077 MICHEL AUTO TECH Jan 21, 2021 $65.00
718602 1316 MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA INC Jan 21, 2021 $10,475.09
718603 28984 MORALES & MORALES GARDENING Jan 21, 2021 $600.00
718604 18161 MORALES, IGNACIO Jan 21, 2021 $102.35
718605 10037 MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR Jan 21, 2021 $20.00
718606 24309 NAVIGATORS PRINT & DESIGN, INC Jan 21, 2021 $530.43
718607 31892 NUESTRO MEXICO RESTAURANT Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718608 25953 NVB EQUIPMENT INC Jan 21, 2021 $323.74
718609 28687 NV5 INC Jan 21, 2021 $16,989.48
718610 3910 O'CONNOR PEST CONTROL Jan 21, 2021 $1,180.00
718611 264 OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SERVICES Jan 21, 2021 $18.39
718612 30905 OLAGUEZ TRANSPORT Jan 21, 2021 $39,200.00
718613 31914 OLD RIVER GRILL INC Jan 21, 2021 $20,000.00
718614 10495 OWENS, BILLY Jan 21, 2021 $72.45
718615 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $349.65
718616 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $7,091.12
718617 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $3,936.47
718618 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $3,932.77
718619 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $4,769.47
718620 29655 P & A ADMINISTRATION SERVICES INC Jan 21, 2021 $10,023.18
718621 31930 PAMELA PIXTON DAY CARE Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718622 17052 PAQUETTE, DAVID Jan 21, 2021 $34.50
718623 24029 PAYLESS TOWING Jan 21, 2021 $111.00
718624 25270 PENINSULA MESSENGER INC Jan 21, 2021 $522.73
718625 31923 PENNPOINT DANCE ACADEMY Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718626 24207 PILAR, JOSE Jan 21, 2021 $86.50
718627 984 POWERSTRIDE BATTERY CO INC Jan 21, 2021 $99.07
718628 26242 QUALITY FIRE TRUCK PARTS Jan 21, 2021 $48.20
718629 6555 QUINN COMPANY INC Jan 21, 2021 $80.13
718630 26386 QUINN COMPANY INC - EQ Jan 21, 2021 $153,454.30
718631 20713 RANDY'S TOWING LLC Jan 21, 2021 $417.00
718632 3249 RAY GASKIN SERVICE INC Jan 21, 2021 $1,305.96

S:\Accounting\Robert Z\Admin - Council\2021\COUNCIL - ADMIN\02 - FEB 2021\2021-02-03\



1/22/2021 CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER PAGE 12
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Vendor
Check Number Number Vendor Name Check Date Check Amount
718633 31931 RAYMOND BEASLEY Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718634 6682 RAYMONDS TROPHY AND AWARDS Jan 21, 2021 $489.40
718635 6727 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST. INC Jan 21, 2021 $321.51
718636 30776 RELEVANT INDUSTRIAL LLC Jan 21, 2021 $114.75
718637 30911 REV PARTS LLC Jan 21, 2021 $324.15
718638 31919 ROSELAY BEAUTY SALON Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718639 31883 ROSIE JAMES CHILD CARE Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718640 23176 RR DONNELLEY CO INC Jan 21, 2021 $958.56
718641 30889 SAFE RESTRAINTS INC Jan 21, 2021 $72.25
718642 12665 SAN JOAQUIN FENCE & SUPPLY Jan 21, 2021 $11,123.41
718643 31897 SANDRA FERMAN Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718644 27361 SC FUELS Jan 21, 2021 $17,761.46
718645 21489 SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC Jan 21, 2021 $300.30
718646 28955 SEAN BATTLE Jan 21, 2021 $80.00
718647 30993 SENDAS URGENT CARE Jan 21, 2021 $1,685.00
718648 7290 SERVICEMASTER OF BAKERSFIELD Jan 21, 2021 $3,590.00
718649 20149 SHELTON, LARRY D Jan 21, 2021 $90.00
718650 7413 SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES Jan 21, 2021 $4,676.08
718651 7434 SMART & FINAL IRIS COMPANY Jan 21, 2021 $94.01
718652 11907 SPARKLETTS/SIERRA SPRINGS Jan 21, 2021 $527.18
718653 29986 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY DBA FLOYDS Jan 21, 2021 $13.62
718654 28923 STARS AND STRIPES Jan 21, 2021 $2,295.00
718655 25704 SUAREZ, GEORGE Jan 21, 2021 $218.72
718656 7719 SUBURBAN PROPANE Jan 21, 2021 $773.33
718657 31933 SYLVIA WELLS Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718658 30360 SYNAGRO WWT INC Jan 21, 2021 $25,730.94
718659 29053 TATES JANITORIAL SERVICE Jan 21, 2021 $5,240.83
718660 31904 TAVORN COMPUTER CONSULTING Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718661 7892 TEN-WEST TOWING INC Jan 21, 2021 $4,159.22
718662 851 TENNANT COMPANY Jan 21, 2021 $201.14
718663 19961 THE HON COMPANY-C/O STINSONS Jan 21, 2021 $23,416.46
718664 70627 THE OH FAMILY Jan 21, 2021 $10,000.00
718665 17175 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR INC Jan 21, 2021 $11,600.00
718666 31929 TOP NOTCH TIRES Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718667 22218 TOPETE, LUIS Jan 21, 2021 $115.00
718668 31886 TORO FUSION GRILL INC Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718669 8084 TOTER LLC Jan 21, 2021 $39,654.84
718670 31895 TRACEY ROBINSON REALTOR Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718671 17451 TRANE COMMERCIAL SERVICE CO Jan 21, 2021 $15,549.03
718672 21369 TRANS-WEST SECURITY INC Jan 21, 2021 $14,207.19
718673 20359 TURF STAR INC Jan 21, 2021 $1,957.36
718674 31934 TYLER THOMS CONSULTANT Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718675 15212 U.S. BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLAN Jan 21, 2021 $2,538.40
718676 584 ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLY Jan 21, 2021 $2,838.24
718677 31898 UNITED REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS INC Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
718678 10428 UNITED REFRIGERATION INC Jan 21, 2021 $1,087.71
718679 27086 VALENTI, MARY Jan 21, 2021 $5,400.00
718680 8478 VALLEY DECAL INC Jan 21, 2021 $804.08
718681 15132 VALLEY PROPANE SERVICE Jan 21, 2021 $15,446.40
718682 26060 VANGUARD CLEANING SYSTEMS INC Jan 21, 2021 $1,419.23
718683 31901 VARGAS, RAFAEL Jan 21, 2021 $160.00
718684 20601 VERIZON WIRELESS Jan 21, 2021 $1,723.72
718685 31939 VIDA VEGAN CO INC Jan 21, 2021 $15,000.00
718686 5158 W M LYLES COMPANY Jan 21, 2021 $127,794.85
718687 31893 WENDI THOENE Jan 21, 2021 $5,000.00
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Check Number
718688
718689
718690
718691
718692
718693
718694
718695
718696
718698
718699
718700
718702
718703
718704
718705
718710
718711
718712
718713
718714
718716
718718
718719
718724
718726
718727
718732
718733
718734
718735
718738
718740
718741
718742
718743
718744
718745
718746
718747
718748
718749
718751
718752
9995702
9995703
9995704
9995705
9995706
9995707
9995708
9995709
9995710
9995711
9995712

Vendor
Number

28739
10037
31911
31935
28544
31905
537
6129
537
78
30989
10199
21172
10351
10351
10623
1696
11937
11937
2050
13036
3427
3488
70626
7933
30732
4573
15624
12627
5838
14088
6114
6376
22839
7096
7509
7509
15878
21314
8611
20601
5158
14647
30287
10204
10199
10211
10200
10203
30014
10217
30010
10205
16863
26810

Vendor Name
WESTAIR GASES & EQUIPMENT INC
MISCELLANEOUS TRUST VENDOR
WOOLGROWERS INC
ZEAS MULTISERVICES
ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
4TH STREET MARKET
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
ADVANCED DISTRIBUTION CO
AIMS C/O HANNA BROPHY MACLEAN
BAKERSFIELD CITY EMPLOYEE
BLACKHOLE TECHNOLOGIES INC
BOWMAN ASPHALT
BOWMAN ASPHALT
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TAX AND
CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE
CITY OF BAKERSFIELD
CITY OF BAKERSFIELD
CLIFFORD & BROWN
FRESNO CITY COLLEGE
GRAINGER INC, W W
GREENFIELD COUNTY WATER DIST
GREENLAWN FUNERAL HOMES
HOME DEPOT
KERN COUNTY FORENSIC SERVICES LLC
KERN COUNTY WATER AGENCY
LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT
MARDEROSIAN & COHEN
NFPA
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PIONEER PAINT
SECURITY PAVING CO, INC
SJVAPCD
SOCALGAS
SOCALGAS
SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION INC
TICOR TITLE COMPANY INC
VAUGHN WATER CO., INC.
VERIZON WIRELESS
W M LYLES COMPANY
WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY INC
WEX BANK
ASSOCIATION BKFD POLICE OFFICER FCU
BAKERSFIELD CITY EMPLOYEE
BAKERSFIELD FIREMEN
BAKERSFIELD FIREMEN RELIEF ASS
BAKERSFIELD POLICE BENEFIT
EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPT
I C M A RETIREMENT TRUST-303749
IRS
MUTUAL BENEFIT ASSOCIATION
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS
RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE CO

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 21, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021
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Check Amount
$158.81
$15.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$579.84
$5,000.00
$2,327.24
$211.96
$1,223.24
$13,492.27
$12,646.50
$52.50
$23,610.70
$1,006,728.31
$10,000.00
$3,193.00
$48,180.25
$715.22
$26.88
$18,750.00
$230.00
$3,172.33
$685.48
$1,171.00
$6,697.10
$10,500.00
$407,176.08
$4,605.72
$80,000.00
$175.00
$53.87
$186,554.41
$10,340.87
$350,724.50
$98.00
$26.60
$391.37
$19,869.92
$156,125.40
$5,969.85
$284.34
$12,921.90
$993.69
$471.29
$0.00
$186,426.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$251,700.79
$218,870.32
$712,464.98
$0.00
$226,134.64
$0.00



1/22/2021

Check Number
9995713
9995714
9995715
9995716
9995717
9995718
9995719
9995721
9995722
9995724
9995726

Vendor
Number

22324
20699
30028
24821
30021
10206
11811
18560
30025
31877
11811

Vendor Name

SEIU LOCAL 521

VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS C/O
BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA-P
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
KAISER PERMANENTE

STATE OF CALIF - PERS

WELLS FARGO BANK

U S BANK N.A. MINNESOTA
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOC

WELLS FARGO BANK

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD - CHECK REGISTER
FROM 1/08/2021 to 1/21/2021

Check Date

Jan 8, 2021
Jan 8, 2021

Jan 14,
Jan 14,
Jan 14,
Jan 14,
Jan 14,
Jan 15,
Jan 21,
Jan 21,
Jan 21,

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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Check Amount
$0.00
$42,313.96
$545,471.83
$163.00
$221,742.07
$1,122,992.12
$60,078.50
$480,250.00
$20,423.55
$3,000.00
$120,089.92

$19,256,417.96



